
NOTICE

Please take notice that  W.P(PIL)/2078/2018  shall be taken up by Hon'ble Division

Bench No- I comprising Hon'ble The Chief Justice and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajesh Shankar

in Court No- 1 today  i.e. on 29.01.2026 at 4:00 P.M. 

            By Order,            

                                                                                                             Sd/-
Dated the 29th  January, 2026                   (Manoj Kumar Singh)    
High Court of Jharkhand, Ranchi                                          Registrar (Judicial)



HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND,RANCHI
NOTIFIED CASES 3 CAUSELIST For Thursday The 29th January 2026

COURT NO. 1
DIVISION BENCH (BENCH ID-25028)

AT 4:00 PM
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

Orders
1 W.P(PIL)/2078/2018 

Fixed V/s Notified at 4.00
PM

RAKESH KUMAR JHA
VS
THE STATE OF JHARKHAND THROUGH
PR SECRETARY URBAN
DEVELOPMENT AND ORS.

VIJAY RANJAN SINHA
RAHUL ANAND
MD IMRAN HASSAN
MADHAVI NIKUNJ HORO
MANISH KUMAR
ANJANI KUMAR
DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
RAJEEV KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR JHA
NAMITA ROY
ASHUTOSH RANJAN KUMAR
SHRESTH GAUTAM
JITESH KUMAR
AMRITA SINHA
NEHA AGRAWAL

MANOJ TANDON
SHASHANK KUMAR
AKHOURI AWINASH KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR SAH
HARSH CHANDRA
RAHUL ANAND
ARPAN MISHRA
AMIT KUMAR
HIMANSHU HARSH
PUJA AGARWAL
ABHIJEET KR SINGH
INDRAJIT SINHA
AJIT KUMAR
MAYANK KUMAR
AYUSHI
BIBHASH SINHA
SWETA KUMARI
PRERNA JHUNJHUNWALA
SHRESTH GAUTAM
JITENDRA NATH UPADHYAY
OMPRAKASH
VIJAY KUMAR ROY
HARSH RAJ
PRADIPTO MITRA
AMARENDRA KUMAR
RISHAV KUMAR
KASHISH TIWARY
RAHUL KUMAR
NAVIN KUMAR
ANKIT VISHAL
ANISH KUMAR MISHRA

MANISH KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
SNEH SINGH
ROHIT RANJAN SINHA
Ravi Prakash Mishra

IA NO. 13026/2024 (For Addition of Party), 3959/2024 (For Intervener Petition), 5965/2024 (For Intervener Petition), 1478/2026 (For Modification), 1455/2026
(For Modification), 5285/2023 (For Intervener Petition), 9496/2023 (For Intervener Petition), 1454/2026 (For Intervener Petition), 6092/2024 (For Grant of
interim order), 1456/2026 (For Modification), 1474/2026 (For Modification), 1476/2026 (For Modification), 1480/2026 (For Modification)
SUBJECT - OTHERS
ACT - OTHER: 226
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